DOC # Last Name

260830
179614
126355
261532
258162
251832
226676
186174
151281
262829

Bell
Chappell
Craft
Groessel
Hatton
Nash
Sanford
Sharp

Releases - August 5, 2013

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Steven
Alando
Jeffrey
Trinia
Benjamin
John
Adrian
Ronnie

Steenbergen Charles

Vanhoose

Joshua

Lynn
Deniece

Kimbell
Harold
Wayne

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Marshall County Jail
Lincoln County Jail
Wayne County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Hopkins County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory

Calloway County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory

Johnson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



